Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 10
03/02/2024 - 11:58

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
Open

NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
SZABO, Nora
BOTKA, Petra
FEHER, Lilla
STIPIC, Sara
BANOVIC, Teodora
VESZTERGOMBI, Reka
SZABO, Dorka
KOVAC, Luca Helena
VARGA, Zofia
. ACS, Vanda

SABO, Reka
13. FEHER, Laura
14. MRAOQVIC, Masa
15. SARAPKA, Maja
16. NEDIMOVIC, lva
17. PASTOR, Una
18. SEVIC, Masa
19. MENYHART, Orsolya
20. PLAZOVIC, Sara
21. VARGA POLJAK, Boglarka
22. VUKELIC, Tamara
23. TODIC, Dunja
24. DRAGAS, Andjelija
25. LEZAIC, Laura
26. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina
27. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
28. GRBA, Aleksandra
29. MILIC, Dunja
30. FEHER, Letta
31. PARDOVSKI, Lena
32. RKMAN, Jana
33. ILIC, Milana
34. KULT, Zoja
35. NIKOLIC, Sofija
36. MAKSIMOVIC, Sara
37. PAJIC, Vlatka
38. CALIC, Tijana
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13 - 14 years

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
BOTKA, Petra

FEHER, Lilla

SARAPKA, Maja
NEDIMOVIC, Iva

SEVIC, Masa

ok wd
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10  Swim Star

08 Bajai Spartacus SC

11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
11  Bajai Spartacus SC

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
12 Novi Sad

05  Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof.
07  Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof.

13 PK"Spartak" Subotica
07 bez kluba

13  Bajai Spartacus SC

09 PK"Spartak" Subotica
13  Bajai Spartacus SC

08 Polet Sombor

10 PK"Spartak" Subotica
11 Proleter

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
11 Vojvodina

10 Senta

08 Sremska Mitrovica

11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
09 Polet Sombor

10 Sremska Mitrovica

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
08 Polet Sombor

11  Novi Sad

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
09 Polet Sombor

10 Polet Sombor

13  Bajai Spartacus SC

12 Proleter

12 Polet Sombor

13  Polet Sombor

13  Polet Sombor

13  Polet Sombor

12  Polet Sombor

13  Polet Sombor

13  Polet Sombor

10 Swim Star

11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
11  Bajai Spartacus SC

10 PK"Spartak" Subotica
11  Proleter

11  Vojvodina

Time

27.61
28.93
29.13
30.11
30.36
30.70
30.83
31.76
32.02
32.40
32.51
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.60
32.68
32.83
33.02
33.05
33.07
33.27
33.82
33.94
34.62
35.11
35.71
36.37
36.42
37.09
37.85
39.06
42.93
44.96
46.14
54.42
54.82
55.72
58.03

27.61
29.13
30.11
32.60
32.68
33.02

Pts

572
497
487
441
430
416
411
376
367
354
350
350
350
350
347
345
340
334
333
333
327
311
308
290
278
264
250
249
236
222
202
152
132
122

74

73

69

61

572
487
441
347
345
334
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

MENYHART, Orsolya

VARGA POLJAK, Boglarka

TODIC, Dunja
BURMUDZIJA, Katarina
MILIC, Dunja

11-12 years

STIPIC, Sara
BANOVIC, Teodora
KOVAC, Luca Helena
ACS, Vanda
FEHER, Laura
PASTOR, Una
DRAGAS, Andjelija
MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
FEHER, Letta
PARDOVSKI, Lena
RKMAN, Jana

ILIC, Milana

KULT, Zoja
NIKOLIC, Sofija
MAKSIMOVIC, Sara
PAJIC, Vlatka
CALIC, Tijana

YB
10 Senta

11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
10  Sremska Mitrovica

11 Novi Sad

10 Polet Sombor

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
12 Novi Sad

13 PK"Spartak" Subotica
13  Bajai Spartacus SC

13  Bajai Spartacus SC

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
13  Bajai Spartacus SC

12 Proleter

12 Polet Sombor

13  Polet Sombor

13  Polet Sombor

13  Polet Sombor

12 Polet Sombor

13  Polet Sombor

13  Polet Sombor

Time
33.05
33.27
33.94
35.71
37.09

30.36
30.70
32.02
3251
32.52
32.83
34.62
36.37
37.85
39.06
42.93
44.96
46.14
54.42
54.82
55.72
58.03

Pts

333
327
308
264
236

430
416
367
350
350
340
290
250
222
202
152
132
122

74

73

69

61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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